
Oak Bluffs - AM - Bus 2 

Main Roads Traveled:  

Edg / VH Rd, Barnes Rd, Wing Rd 

Stop     Time   Stop    Time 

Sea Glen Rd   7:51 
Elisha Ln    7:52 
Alpaca Farm   7:53 
Frosty Hollow Orchids  7:55 
Tiffany Dr     7:57 
365 Barnes Rd - Ranch 7:57 
334 / 336 Barnes Rd  7:58 
Old Dirt Rd    7:58 
Ponview Dr    7:58 
Forest Ave     7:58 
Pennsylvania Ave  7:59 
Washington Ave   8:00 
Hudson Ave    8:01 
Alpine Ave    8:03 
Oak Bluffs School  8:10


